
Erie 1 Board of Education Meeting Schedule 
2022 – 2023 

2nd Wednesday of the month or as noted 
4:00 p.m. 

Annual Meeting begins at 5:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday, July 7, 2022       Reorganization Meeting/Business Meeting 

Wednesday, September 14, 2022  Business Meeting 

Wednesday, October 12, 2022  Business Meeting 

Wednesday, November 9, 2022  Business Meeting 

Wednesday, December 14, 2022  Business Meeting 

Wednesday, January 11, 2023  Business Meeting 

Wednesday, February 8, 2023  Business Meeting 

Wednesday, March 8, 2023   Business Meeting 

Wednesday, April 12, 2023   Business Meeting 4:00 p.m. 
      Annual Meeting 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 10, 2023   Business Meeting 

Wednesday, June 14, 2023   Business Meeting 

Wednesday, June 28, 2023   Business Meeting 

 

**Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Administrative Budget Vote 

 
       


